ALD 05-23-2

1 554549

| | -2000 | | | | | |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|--|
| 1 10 1 2 1 10 0 | | Patent and Tra | nt of Commerce ademark Office 'ENT | | | |
| TO: The Commissioner of Patents and 10324 | 1293 Jor | iginal document(s) | or copy(ies). | | | |
| Submission Type | | OSTATION OF T | 707 200m | | | |
| ⊠ New | Conversion P | GIMIU 47 | JG 1 Z005 | | | |
| Resubmission (Non-Recordation) | License | | | | | |
| Document ID # | ☐ Merger | | | | | |
| ☐ Correction of PTO Error | Security Agreeme | nt | | | | |
| Reel # Frame # | ☐ Change of Name | | | | | |
| ☐ Corrective Document | Other: | | | | | |
| Reel # Frame # | | | | | | |
| Conveying Party(ies) | <u> </u> | Execution Date(s) | | | | |
| 1 | | October 5, 2005 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 2. Masahiro FUKUTA | • | October 17, 2005 | | | | |
| 3. | | | | | | |
| 4. | | | | | | |
| 5. | | | | | | |
| 6. | | | | | | |
| │ | ed | | | | | |
| Receiving Party | | | | | | |
| Name Mitsubishi Denki Kabushiki Kaisha | | | | | | |
| Name | | | | | | |
| Address 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Address Chiyoda-ku | | 100 0040 | | | | |
| Address <u>Tokyo</u> <u>Japan</u> | <u>-</u> | <u>100-8310</u> | | | | |
| City State/Cou | | Zip Code | | | | |
| Mark if Additional Names of Receiving Parties Attache | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| Correspondent Name and Address | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Jeffrey A. Wyand | | Telephone | : (202) 737-6770 | | | |
| Leydig, Voit & Mayer | 1 | Facsimile | : (202) 737-6776 | | | |
| 700 Thirteenth St., N.W. Suite 300 | | Attorney Docket No | | | | |
| 700 Thirteenth St., 14.44. Suite 300 | 1 | Allomey Docker M | 5. 403025/000A | | | |
| Washington, D.C. 20005-3960 | | | | | | |
| | | tin alcolin a anno atta | -1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attache | | | | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attache Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) | M | ark if additional nu | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (I | MOO NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nu ers for the same prope | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) | MOO NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nu | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (I | MOO NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nu ers for the same prope | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) | MOO NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nu ers for the same prope | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) | MOO NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nu ers for the same prope | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Imparent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers 2.23095 244 249 384 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 385 | MO NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nu ers for the same prope atent Numbers | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (December 2005) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 | O NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent | mbers attached rty). Month Day Year | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers 10.000 49.000 99.000 10.00 | O NOT ENTER BOTH numb | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent | mbers attached | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers 1016021 40.00 04 If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) | OO NOT ENTER BOTH number P | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers 1516021 40.00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 | PCT | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent | mbers attached rty). Month Day Year | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers 1016-001 40.00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 | OO NOT ENTER BOTH number P | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers 1010-1011-1011-1011-1011-1011-1011-10 | PCT | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers 1010-1011-1011-1011-1011-1011-1011-10 | PCT_PCT/JP2003/007211 | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent PCT | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers ethe patent PCT | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT number of proper | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT number of proper | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT number of proper | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT number of proper | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (In Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT number of proper | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (I Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: □ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ □ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total | ark if additional numbers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of properations Listed (37 CF) | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Its Patent Application Numbers | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total | ark if additional numbers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of properations Listed (37 CF) | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Item Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: □ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ □ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Statement and Signature | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total Fee Amount for Proper | ark if additional numbers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of properations Listed (37 CF) Yes No | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Item Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and beligef, the foregoing in the signature of the patent in | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total Fee Amount for Proper | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of propererties Listed (37 CF) Yes No No Norrect and any atta | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 FR 3.41): 40.00 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Item Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: □ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ □ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Statement and Signature | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total Fee Amount for Proper | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of propererties Listed (37 CF) Yes No No Norrect and any atta | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 FR 3.41): 40.00 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Item Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: □ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ □ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing it true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total Fee Amount for Proper Account No. 12-1216: Information is true and concount are authorized. | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of propererties Listed (37 CF) Yes No No Norrect and any atta | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 FR 3.41): 40.00 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Item Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: □ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ □ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing it true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit Jeffrey A. Wyand | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total Fee Amount for Properation is true and caccount are authorized. | erk if additional numbers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of properaties Listed (37 CF) Yes No orrect and any attact as indicated here | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 FR 3.41): 40.00 | | | |
| Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Item Patent Application Numbers) Patent Application Numbers If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application was signed by the first named executing inventor Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Fee Amount Method of Payment: □ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ □ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing it true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit Jeffrey A. Wyand | PCT PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT Enter the total Fee Amount for Proper Account No. 12-1216: Information is true and concount are authorized. | ark if additional nuers for the same properatent Numbers e the patent PCT PCT I number of propererties Listed (37 CF) Yes No No Norrect and any atta | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 PCT PCT ties involved: 1 FR 3.41): 40.00 | | | |

PATENT

REEL: 017894 FRAME: 0265

10/554549

JC20 Nocapetate 27 00 12005

Attorney Docket No.403523/SOGA

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

| PATENTS ONLY | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|----------------------------|----------------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|
| Conveying Party(ies) | | | Execution Date(s) | | | | |
| 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. | | | | | | | |
| Receiving Part | ty(ies) | | | | | | |
| Name | Mitsubishi Electric B | uilding Techno-Serv | ice Co., Ltd. | | | | |
| Name Address Address | 6-2, Otemachi 2-cho Chiyoda-ku | | | 400.0004 | | | |
| Address | Tokyo City | Japan State/Cou | intry | 100-0004 Zip Code | | | |
| Name Name Address Address Address | | | | | | | |
| / ladi ooo | City | State/Cou | intry | Zip Code | | | |
| Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) | | | | | | | |
| Patent Application Numbers | | | | Patent Number | 8 | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| If this documen application was | t is being filed together signed by the first nam | with a <i>new</i> Patent A ed executing invento | pplication, enter the dor. | ate the patent | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 | | |
| Patent Cooper | ation Treaty (PCT) | | | | | | |
| Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number <i>only if</i> a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. | | PCT PCT/JP2003/00721 | | PCT | | | |
| | | | PCT | PCT | PCT | | |

Assignment Tml P2

PATENT REEL: 017894 FRAME: 0266

ر احت ، م

| ASSIGNMENT | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, | | | | | |
| hereby sells, assigns and transfers to | | | | | |
| MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI KA of 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, TOKYO 10 | | | | | |
| MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC BUILDING TECHNO-SE of 6-2, Otemachi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, TOKYO 1 | · · | | | | |
| (hereinafter called the Assignee), its successors and assigns, the ein and to: | entire right, title, and interest | | | | |
| which was executed by the undersigned on | accorded Serial No. | | | | |
| (ii) any and all inventions and improvements which are descri | bed in the Application; | | | | |
| iii) any and all United States Letters Patents which may be granted on the Application (hereinafter called Patent); | | | | | |
| (iv) any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, reexaminations, reissues, or extensions of the Application or Patent; and | | | | | |
| (v) all benefits under the International Convention for the Prot | tection of Industrial Property. | | | | |
| Said Assignee of said patent application and the attorneys appointed to prosecute said patent application are authorized to insert in this instrument the filing date and serial number of said application. | | | | | |
| The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is authorized to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee. | | | | | |
| Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, applications; execute all additional assignments and other writing papers; and provide all reasonable assistance requested by the As appropriate patent protection. | substitute, or reissue patent s, including reexamination | | | | |
| INVENTOR(S): | DATE | | | | |
| (Yoshihiko KINPARA) Yoshihiko KINPARA | Oct. 5. 2005 | | | | |
| (Masahiro FUKUTA) Masahiro Fukuta | Oct. 17, 2005 | | | | |
| | | | | | |

PATENT REEL: 017894 FRAME: 0267

| | 4 | 27 | Lie | di. | - | Æ, | - |
|--|---|----|-----|-----|---|----|---|
| | | | | | | | |

U.S. Department of Commerce RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office **PATENTS ONLY** PATENT TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type PCT/PTO 27 OCT 2005 **Submission Type** 🛛 New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) License Document ID # Merger ☐ Correction of PTO Error Security Agreement Reel# Frame # Change of Name ☐ Corrective Document Other: Reel# Frame # Conveying Party(ies) Execution Date(s) Yoshiniko KINPARA October 5, 2005 Masahiro FUKUTA October 17, 2005 3. 4. 5. Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attached **Receiving Party** Name Mitsubishi Denki Kabushiki Kaisha Name Address 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome Address Chiyoda-ku Address <u>Tokyo</u> Japan 100-8310 State/Country Zip Code City Mark if Additional Names of Receiving Parties Attached Correspondent Name and Address Jeffrey A. Wyand Telephone: (202) 737-6770 Leydig, Voit & Mayer Facsimile: (202) 737-6776 700 Thirteenth St., N.W. Suite 300 Attorney Docket No. 403523/SOGA Washington, D.C. 20005-3960 Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: **Pages** Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). **Patent Application Numbers Patent Numbers** If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent Month Day Year application was signed by the first named executing inventor. October 5, 2005 Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application PCT PCT PCT Number has not been assigned. PCT/JP2003/007211 PCT PCT Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1 **Fee Amount** Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): 40.00 Method of Payment: ☐ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: ☐ Yes ☐ No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Jeffrey A. Wyand Name of Person Signing

Assignment Tml P1

PATENT REEL: 017894 FRAME: 0268

| | | | | Attorney Dock | et No.403523/SOGA |
|---|---|---|---------------------|----------------------------------|---|
| | | RECORDATION FOR CONTINU. PATENTS | ATION | Patent and | tment of Commerce I Trademark Office PATENT |
| Conveying Par 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. | rty(ies) | | | Execution Date | e(s) |
| Receiving Part | ty(ies) | | | | |
| Name Name Address Address Address Name Name Address Address Address | Mitsubishi Electric Building Techno-Servi 6-2, Otemachi 2-chome Chiyoda-ku Tokyo Japan City State/Cou | | ntry | 100-0004 Zip Code Zip Code | |
| | ımber(s) or Patent N e Patent Application Numb | umber(s) per or the Patent Number (DC | O NOT ENTER BOTH nu | | numbers attached operty). |
| Patent Application Numbers | | | Patent Number | S | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | er with a <i>new</i> Patent Ap med executing invento | | date the patent | Month Day Year October 5, 2005 |

PCT

PCT

PCT/JP2003/007211

Assignment Tml P2

Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)

Number has not been assigned.

Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application

RECORDED: 10/27/2005

PATENT REEL: 017894 FRAME: 0269

PCT

PCT

PCT

PCT